## Police Chiefs Association of Will County

P.O. Box 722

Lockport, IL 60441

Application for Membership	
То:	Executive Board Police Chief's Association of Will County
Date:	
I hereby make application for membership in accordance with the provisions of the By Laws and Constitution of the Police Chief's Association of Will County for the following classification of membership: () Active () Associate	
Name:	
Title:	
Agency:	
Address:	CE CHIEFS
	of a size
Cell Ph:	Business Ph:
Fax:	
Email:	LL CO
Active Membership requires date of appointment:	
Approval by Executive Board ( ) Approval by Membership ( ) Not Approved ( )	
Date of Action	:
Comments:	
Checks should be made to: Police Chiefs Association of Will County.	
	Please return the completed application with a check for \$50.00 to: Police Chiefs Association of Will County P.O. Box 722 Lockport, IL 60441